Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 10/6/2025
Barbour County HQ/Shop .
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
[ w™amerance [ [ ||+ — 1 —+———— /]
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway (6{0) 46 Riverview Road 0.73 2.48 7:00AM 3:30PM Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway us 250 Truck Bypass 0.00 0.82 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway co 250/6 Briar Patch Road 0.66 211 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CcO 250/6 Briar Patch Road 0.66 211 7:00AM 3:30PM Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway (6{0) 12/3 Moatsville Hollow Road 0.00 2.66 7:00AM 3:30PM Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway CcO 12/3 Moatsville Hollow Road 0.00 2.66 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway
Bridge
Bridge Inspection and Analysis CcO 26 N Teter Creek Road 4.4 4.4 7:00AM 4:00PM Bridge Inspection and Analysis
Bridge Inspection and Analysis N Main Street 17.24 17.24 7:00AM 4:00PM Bridge Inspection and Analysis

Traffic Lighting

Bridge Construction

Purchase Order

Braxton County HQ/Shop

us

250

US 250 at Bridge Street Traffic Signal

Philippi Bypass Bridge

Audra Park Road +1

NB/SB 4.86

NB 5.3/SB 5.43

.82

11.53

7:00AM

7:00AM

7:00AM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

No work scheduled. Contractor plans to return when signal arm is
delivered.
Perk plans to start backfill and primary reinforcement along the
Abutment 1 side excavated area.
Pending shoulder stone at a later date.

Activity Description

Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Brush Control -- Machine
Brush Control -- Machine
Mowing - Non Expressway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Bridge

Route Type

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

Route Number

18/2
2
7

38
8
7/3
12
19/21

22/6

11/7

11/9

32

18/2

Route Name StartTime EndTime
Dingy Road 1.15 2.30 7:00AM 3:30PM
Copen Road 1.37 4.11 7:00AM 3:30PM
Chapel Road 0.00 21.08 7:00AM 3:30PM
Windy Run Road 0.00 0.53 7:00AM 3:30PM
Trace Run Road 0.00 8.34 7:00AM 3:30PM
Crooked Fork Road 1.37 6.04 7:00AM 3:30PM
Gauley Turnpike 0.00 8.34 7:00AM 3:30PM
Salt Lick Road 0.00 1.05 7:00AM 3:30PM
Stone Run Road 0.00 1.44 7:00AM 3:30PM
Copeland Road 0.00 1.30 7:00AM 3:30PM
Hallburg Road 0.00 1.50 7:00AM 3:30PM
Upper Mill Creek Road 3.00 4.20 7:00AM 3:30PM
Dingy Road 1.15 2.30 7:00AM 3:30PM

Detail

Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Brush Control -- Machine
Brush Control -- Machine
Mowing - Non Expressway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway

Steel Piling Installation 7:00M [ 3:30PM Steel Piling Installation

Road Closure 28/1 Chemical Town Road m Continuous Temporary Road Closure

Triton will continue demo and falsework of expansion dams and
demo of approaches on remaining bridges. P&G will pour on

Bridge Construction | 79 Burnsville ICHG+3 78.85 79.956 7:00AM 3:00PM . i .
Monday 10/06. Tempo will continue patch and crack repair on
2701 SB.
Bridge Construction | 79 1-79 Co 21 Overpass Bridge N&S 54.18 54.21 7:00AM 5:30PM No work scheduled.
Contractors plan to paint steel superstructures, tie rebar in
Piling co 28/1 Chemical Town Road 2.04 2.07 7:00AM 5:30PM approach slabs, remove expansion joints and patch bridge
substructures.
Resurfacing | 79 Servia - Flatwoods 49.40 71.4 7:00AM 5:30PM No work scheduled
Gilmer County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail

Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway

us

33

Normantown - Glenville Road

6.54

17.80

7:00AM

3:30PM

Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway



Patching of Bituminous Pavements Wwv 18 Troy - West Union Road 4.95 6.77 7:00AM 3:30PM Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 2 Little Cove Road 0.00 1.44 7:00AM 3:30PM Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CO 50 Steer Run Road 0.00 4.87 7:00AM 3:30PM Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway

Purchase Order CO 15 Lower Grass Run 0.00 3.75 7:00AM 6:00PM Pending .. More shoulder stone .. later on
Piling co 20 Third Run Road +3 1.31 1.85 7:30AM 5:30PM Shoulder stone, paving, striping, traffic control removal and
guardrail.
Lewis County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime EndTime Detail

Mowing - Non Expressway Fink Creek Road 4.50 0.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway US 33 Glenville - Weston Road 17.00 0.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway

Stabilization -- Roadway CO 119/13 Keith Fork Road 1.30 3.45 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway

Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 17 Copley Road 0.00 10.72 7:00AM 3:30PM Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway us 19 Ireland - Weston Road 11.00 22.03 7:00AM 3:30PM Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway

Minor Drainage Structures CcO 7 Welch - Roderfield Road 0.00 14.17 7:00AM 3:30PM Minor Drainage Structures

Install Pipe Culverts Clover Fork Road 3.733 4.076 7:00AM 3:30PM Install Pipe Culverts

I-79 North and South, currently working in Phase two of the
Bridge Construction | 79 US 191/C N&S 90.82 90.86 7:00AM 5:00PM project. Existing lane closures will be in place until the completion
of the project.

Bridge Construction Cco 7 and 7/8 Hackers Creek Bridge 4.54 4.56 6:30AM 4:30PM Punch List work. Temp shoulder closure possible, if needed.
Resurfacing I 79 Roanoke - Jane Lew 90.87 104.15 7:00AM 7:00PM Concrete Repairs. Milling. HMA - night shift.
Piling Jacksons Mill Road +1 0.17 0.31 7:00AM 5:00PM Drill Piling . Set lagging. Painting.
Upshur County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime EndTime Detail
Mowing - Non Expressway Clarksburg Road 32.55 34.16 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 14/1 Sauls Run Road 0.00 1.75 7:00AM 3:30PM Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 20/8 Glady Fork Road 0.00 0.81 7:00AM 3:30PM Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 20/11 Beechtown Road 1.90 5.17 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway 11/20 Selbyville Grade Road 0.10 3.77 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Roadway

Tree removal began at site for utility line move. TC per plan sheet
Bridge Construction CcO 11/17 Youth Camp Girder 0.01 0.02 7:00AM 5:00PM 10. Flaggers and one lane closure only when necessary. No lane
closures at this time.
N k scheduled. Possibly returning the beginning of October t
Lighting co 7 Equipment Division 0.01 0.11 7:00AM sgopM | o Workscheduled. Fossiblyreturning the beginning of Octoberto
complete remammg work.
Purchase Order 20/10 Alton Road 7:00AM 6:00PM
Webster County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime EndTime Detail
Install Pipe Culverts Poling Road 4.00 4.20 7:00AM 3:30PM Install Pipe Culverts
Cleaning of Equipment Webster HQ 0.00 0.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Cleaning of Equipment
Cleaning of Equipment Webster HQ 0.00 0.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Cleaning of Equipment



Bridge Construction
Bridge Construction
Purchase Order
Purchase Order

District Seven Heavy Maintenance HQ

Cco
Cco
CO

Bolair-Webster Springs Road
Bergoo Road Arch
Bergoo Road
Bergoo-Samp Road

0.04
3.59

Worked Limits

0.07
3.62
6.29
17.72

7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

Project clean up.
Drilling temporary piling.
HMA
HMA

Activity Description

District Seven Equipment Shop

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

Worked Limits

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Activity Description

1-79 Section Five HQ/Shop

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

Georgetown HQ/S

BMP

Worked Limits

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Minor Drainage Structures
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Minor Drainage Structures
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles

I-79 Section Four HQ/Shop Georgetown HQ/S Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) | 79 Flatwoods - Weston Road 99.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Litter Pickup & Disposal | 79 Flatwoods - Weston Road 99.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Litter Pickup & Disposal
Stabilization -- Shoulders | 79 Flatwoods - Weston Road 99.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Stabilization -- Shoulders
Rest Area Maintenance | 79 Flatwoods - Weston Road 99.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Rest Area Maintenance

District Seven Construction

Worked Limits

Activity Description

District Seven Maintenance/Equipment Pool

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

Worked Limits

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail




Corridor H Section O HQ

Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal us 33 Corridor H Highway 0.00 27.14 7:00AM 3:30PM Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal
Paving Braxton County 0.00 0.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Paving
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) us 33 Corridor H Highway 18.00 22.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Brush Control -- Machine us 33 Corridor H Highway 18.00 22.00 7:00AM 3:30PM Brush Control -- Machine

District Seven HQ

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail




