Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 10/6/2025

Daily Noau Nepolt			Reporting Date.	10/0/2023				
Barbour County HQ/Shop			_					
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	46	Riverview Road	0.73	2.48	7:00AM	3:30PM	Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	250	Truck Bypass	0.00	0.82	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization Roadway	СО	250/6	Briar Patch Road	0.66	2.11	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	co	250/6	Briar Patch Road	0.66	2.11	7:00AM	3:30PM	Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	co	12/3	Moatsville Hollow Road	0.00	2.66	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM	Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway
	co							
Stabilization Roadway	CO	12/3	Moatsville Hollow Road	0.00	2.66	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Bridge	00	00	N.Tatan Oncolo Book	4.4	4.4	7.00414	4.00014	Dridge because they and Amelocia
Bridge Inspection and Analysis	CO	26	N Teter Creek Road	4.4	4.4	7:00AM	4:00PM	Bridge Inspection and Analysis
Bridge Inspection and Analysis	US	250	N Main Street	17.24	17.24	7:00AM	4:00PM	Bridge Inspection and Analysis
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Traffic Lighting	US	250	US 250 at Bridge Street Traffic Signal	NB/SB 4.86	NB 5.3/SB 5.43	7:00AM	5:30PM	No work scheduled. Contractor plans to return when signal arm delivered.
Bridge Construction	US	250	Philippi Bypass Bridge	0	.82	7:00AM	5:30PM	Perk plans to start backfill and primary reinforcement along the Abutment 1 side excavated area.
Purchase Order	со	11	Audra Park Road +1	6.35	11.53	7:00AM	5:30PM	Pending shoulder stone at a later date.
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Braxton County HQ/Shop								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	Поисотуро	Houte Humber	Hours Hame	51.11	2111	otarerinio -	Litarinio	Dotain
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	СО	18/2	Dingy Road	1.15	2.30	7:00AM	3:30PM	Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	co	2	Copen Road	1.37	4.11	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM	Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway
Brush Control Machine	co	7	Chapel Road	0.00	21.08	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM	Brush Control Machine
		1 '	•					
Brush Control Machine	CO	38	Windy Run Road	0.00	0.53	7:00AM	3:30PM	Brush Control Machine
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	8	Trace Run Road	0.00	8.34	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	7/3	Crooked Fork Road	1.37	6.04	7:00AM	3:30PM	Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	12	Gauley Turnpike	0.00	8.34	7:00AM	3:30PM	Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	19/21	Salt Lick Road	0.00	1.05	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	22/6	Stone Run Road	0.00	1.44	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	11/7	Copeland Road	0.00	1.30	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	11/9	Hallburg Road	0.00	1.50	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	32	Upper Mill Creek Road	3.00	4.20	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	18/2	Dingy Road	1.15	2.30	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Steel Piling Installation	WV	5	Gem Road	5.87	5.89	7:00AM	3:30PM	Steel Piling Installation
Closures								
Road Closure	CO	28/1	Chemical Town Road	0.00	2.61	N/A	N/A	Continuous Temporary Road Closure
Construction Projects								
Bridge Construction	ı	79	Burnsville ICHG+3	78.85	79.956	7:00AM	3:00PM	Triton will continue demo and falsework of expansion dams and demo of approaches on remaining bridges. P&G will pour on Monday 10/06. Tempo will continue patch and crack repair on
Bridge Construction	1	79	I-79 Co 21 Overpass Bridge N&S	54.18	54.21	7:00AM	5:30PM	2701 SB.  No work scheduled.
Piling	CO	28/1	Chemical Town Road	2.04	2.07	7:00AM	5:30PM	Contractors plan to paint steel superstructures, tie rebar in approach slabs, remove expansion joints and patch bridge
Resurfacing	I	79	Servia - Flatwoods	49.40	71.4	7:00AM	5:30PM	substructures. No work scheduled
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Gilmer County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	US	33	Normantown - Glenville Road	6.54	17.80	7:00AM	3:30PM	Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway

Patching of Bituminous Pavements	wv	18	Troy - West Union Road	4.95	6.77	7:00AM	3:30PM	Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	2	Little Cove Road	0.00	1.44	7:00AM	3:30PM	Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	co	50	Steer Run Road	0.00	4.87	7:00AM	3:30PM	Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway
Bridge	00	50	oteer nurrioud	0.00	4.07	7:00/11	0.00111	Taking biloakacis of Bitches Tavea houdway
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Purchase Order	CO	15	Lower Grass Run	0.00	3.75	7:00AM	6:00PM	Pending More shoulder stone later on
Piling	CO	20	Third Run Road +3	1.31	1.85	7:30AM	5:30PM	Shoulder stone, paving, striping, traffic control removal and
Utilities/Oil & Gas								guardrail.
Lewis County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	Houte Type	Houte Number	House Nume	5111	EIII	Cturtrinic	Litarinic	Detait
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	6	Fink Creek Road	4.50	0.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	33	Glenville - Weston Road	17.00	0.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	119/13	Keith Fork Road	1.30	3.45	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	17	Copley Road	0.00	10.72	7:00AM	3:30PM	Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	US	19	Ireland - Weston Road	11.00	22.03	7:00AM	3:30PM	Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway
Minor Drainage Structures	CO	7	Welch - Roderfield Road	0.00	14.17	7:00AM	3:30PM	Minor Drainage Structures
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance	00	40	Olavar Fauls Daned	0.700	4.070	7.00414	0.00004	In shall Birns Outpurts
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	46	Clover Fork Road	3.733	4.076	7:00AM	3:30PM	Install Pipe Culverts
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Bridge Construction	I	79	US 19 I/C N&S	90.82	90.86	7:00AM	5:00PM	I-79 North and South, currently working in Phase two of the project. Existing lane closures will be in place until the completic of the project.
Bridge Construction	СО	7 and 7/8	Hackers Creek Bridge	4.54	4.56	6:30AM	4:30PM	Punch List work. Temp shoulder closure possible, if needed.
Resurfacing	1	79	Roanoke - Jane Lew	90.87	104.15	7:00AM	7:00PM	Concrete Repairs. Milling. HMA - night shift.
Piling	СО	12	Jacksons Mill Road +1	0.17	0.31	7:00AM	5:00PM	Drill Piling . Set lagging. Painting.
Utilities/Oil & Gas		<del>-</del>			5.5.2			
Upshur County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	Houte Type	Route Number	Noute Name	DI-II	EFII	Startrinic	Litarinic	Detait
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	20	Clarksburg Road	32.55	34.16	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mouring Non Eyprocessay
	CO							Mowing - Non Expressway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements		14/1	Sauls Run Road	0.00	1.75	7:00AM	3:30PM	Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	20/8	Glady Fork Road	0.00	0.81	7:00AM	3:30PM	Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	20/11	Beechtown Road	1.90	5.17	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization Roadway	CO	11/20	Selbyville Grade Road	0.10	3.77	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Roadway
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
								Tree removal began at site for utility line move. TC per plan shee
Bridge Construction	CO	11/17	Youth Camp Girder	0.01	0.02	7:00AM	5:00PM	10. Flaggers and one lane closure only when necessary. No land
								closures at this time.
Linkston a	00	_	Fundament District	0.04	0.44	7.00414	F-00DM	No work scheduled. Possibly returning the beginning of October
Lighting	CO	7	Equipment Division	0.01	0.11	7:00AM	5:30PM	complete remaining work.
Purchase Order	CO	20/10	Alton Road	0.00	2.60	7:00AM	6:00PM	НМА
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Webster County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	71-							
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	8	Poling Road	4.00	4.20	7:00AM	3:30PM	Install Pipe Culverts
Cleaning of Equipment		<b> </b>	Webster HQ	0.00	0.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Cleaning of Equipment
Cleaning of Equipment			Webster HQ	0.00	0.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Cleaning of Equipment
Oteaning of Equipment	l	ı	wenstel ud	1 0.00	0.00	7.UUAIYI	3.30714	Oteaning of Equipment

Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Construction Projects								
Bridge Construction	WV	20	Bolair-Webster Springs Road	0.04	0.07	7:00AM	5:30PM	Project clean up.
Bridge Construction	CO	26/8	Bergoo Road Arch	3.59	3.62	7:00AM 7:00AM	5:30PM	
Purchase Order			_	0		7:00AM 7:00AM	5:30PM	Drilling temporary piling. HMA
	CO	26	Bergoo Road		6.29			
Purchase Order	CO	26/1	Bergoo-Samp Road	0	17.72	7:00AM	5:30PM	НМА
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Seven Heavy Maintenance HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Seven Equipment Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-79 Section Five HQ/Shop			Georgetown HQ/S	Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	ı	79	I-79	40.00	67.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Litter Pickup & Disposal
Minor Drainage Structures	<u>'</u>	79	I-79	41.00	44.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Minor Drainage Structures
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	'	79	I-79	43.00	46.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Bridge	1	79	1-79	43.00	46.00	7.00AI1	3.30FM	Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-79 Section Four HQ/Shop			Georgetown HQ/S	Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)		79	Flatwoods - Weston Road	99.00	67.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Litter Pickup & Disposal		79	Flatwoods - Weston Road	99.00	67.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Litter Pickup & Disposal
Stabilization Shoulders	1	79	Flatwoods - Weston Road	99.00	67.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Stabilization Shoulders
Rest Area Maintenance	ı	79	Flatwoods - Weston Road	99.00	67.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Rest Area Maintenance
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Seven Construction				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Seven Maintenance/Equipment Pool				Worked Limits				
				Worked Lilling			,	
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	<b>Detail</b>

Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor H Section O HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal	US	33	Corridor H Highway	0.00	27.14	7:00AM	3:30PM	Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal
Paving			Braxton County	0.00	0.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Paving
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	33	Corridor H Highway	18.00	22.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Brush Control Machine	US	33	Corridor H Highway	18.00	22.00	7:00AM	3:30PM	Brush Control Machine
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Seven HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								